ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED
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ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND WESTBOUND
CMA CGM CMA CGM HANSA CMA CGM CMA CGM HANSA CMA CGM CMA CGM
SEMARANG QUELIMANE HOMBURG SEMARANG QUELIMANE HOMBURG SEMARANG OREA QUELIMANE
2422 2422 2424 2424 2424 2502 2502 2502 2502
OTRHDWI1NL OTRHFW1NL OTRHJIJWINL OTRHPWI1NL OTRHRW1NL OTRHTW1NL OTRHVWINL OTRHXWI1NL OTRHZW1NL
Auckland 03-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec 01-Jan 08-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan 05-Feb
-  Port Chalmers 07-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 04-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan 03-Feb 10-Feb
c_% Wellington ** 08-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 29-Dec 10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 07-Feb
ﬁ Lyttelton 06-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec 10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 07-Feb
% Nelson * 16-Dec 19-Dec 27-Dec 05-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan 05-Feb 12-Feb
z Napier * 13-Dec 20-Dec 28-Dec 09-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 07-Feb 14-Feb
E Tauranga 18-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec 08-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan 03-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb
. Sydney 22-Dec 28-Dec 04-Jan 11-Jan 25-Jan 01-Feb 08-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb
':—3 Melbourne 26-Dec 31-Dec 07-Jan 14-Jan 28-Jan 04-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb
B Burnie # 29-Dec 03-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan 31-Jan 07-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb
: Adelaide # 03-Jan 08-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 05-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 05-Mar
u'j Fremantle # 06-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 08-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 01-Mar 08-Mar

# Feeder via Melbourne (Fremantle/Adelaide/Tasmanian Ports)
* Direct call effective from CMA CGM Semarang 2330
** Feeder via TRG

PLEASE NOTE: Schedules are subject to change without notice

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

FOR ALL NEW ZEALAND ENQUIRES
TELEPHONE:
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.
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ETA Australia ETD New Zealand

Auckland
Port Chalmers
Wellington **
Lyttelton
Nelson *
Napier *
Tauranga
Sydney
Melbourne
Burnie #
Adelaide #
Fremantle #

HANSA HOMBURG
2504
OTRIIWINL

12-Feb
17-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
19-Feb
21-Feb
24-Feb
01-Mar
04-Mar
07-Mar
12-Mar
15-Mar

# Feeder via Melbourne (Fremantle/Adelaide/Tasmanian Ports)

* Direct call effective from CMA CGM Semarang 2330

** Feeder via TRG

PLEASE NOTE: Schedules are subject to change without notice

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

FOR ALL NEW ZEALAND ENQUIRES

TELEPHONE:

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND WESTBOUND

CMA CGM SEMARANG

2504
OTRI4WI1NL

19-Feb
24-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
26-Feb
28-Feb
03-Mar
08-Mar
11-Mar
14-Mar
19-Mar
22-Mar
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Click & Ship!

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices
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OREA
2504
OTRI6GWINL

26-Feb
03-Mar
28-Feb
28-Feb
05-Mar
07-Mar
10-Mar
15-Mar
18-Mar
21-Mar
26-Mar
29-Mar

CMA CGM QUELIMANE
2504
OTRISWINL

05-Mar
10-Mar
07-Mar
07-Mar
12-Mar
14-Mar
17-Mar
22-Mar
25-Mar
28-Mar
02-Apr
05-Apr

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

HANSA HOMBURG
2506
OTRIAWINL

12-Mar
17-Mar
14-Mar
14-Mar
19-Mar
21-Mar
24-Mar
29-Mar
01-Apr
04-Apr
09-Apr
12-Apr

webapps2.anl.com.au

CMA CGM SEMARANG
2506
OTRICWI1NL

19-Mar
24-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar
26-Mar
28-Mar
31-Mar
05-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr
16-Apr
19-Apr






